
The Ameren Missouri BizSavers® Program’s knowledgeable energy efficiency specialists are on hand to assist 
Trade Allies and Customers in identifying and completing energy efficiency projects.

Ameren Missouri Service Territory

We can assist with:

AMEREN MISSOURI BUSINESS ENERGY EFFICIENCY PROGRAM

Business Development Representatives

AmerenMissouri.com/BizSavers

Please recycle

1.866.941.7299 
v. 202401

•	 Identifying energy efficiency opportunities
•	 Estimating Incentives
•	 Estimating energy savings
•	 Completing applications
•	 Technical advice and assistance
•	 And much more!

Matt Farwig
Business Development 
314.399.7467  |  MFarwig@trccompanies.com

St. Louis City, South St. Louis County

Kathy Ball  
Business Development
636.673.4424  |  KBall@trccompanies.com

North St. Louis County, St. Charles County

Jane Parker
Business Development
573.476.2857  |  JParker@trccompanies.com

Mid-Missouri

Rick Gabrielson
Energy Engineering Advisor
314.243.1453 | RGabrielson@trccompanies.com

Zach Rider
Energy Engineering Advisor
314.256.2619 |ZRider@trccompanies.com

Energy-Saving Specialists

Visit TradeAllyNetwork.com to find the most qualified companies equipped with the knowledge and resources 
to identify your potential energy efficiency savings and help you complete your projects.

How to Find Qualified Contractors

Southeast Missouri

Andrew Veile
Business Development 
314.341.5716  |  AVeile@trccompanies.com

West St. Louis County, Franklin County



St. Louis Metro Region

AMEREN MISSOURI BUSINESS ENERGY EFFICIENCY PROGRAM

Business Development Representatives

AmerenMissouri.com/BizSavers

Please recycle

1.866.941.7299 
v. 202401

Matt Farwig
Business Development 
314.399.7467  |  MFarwig@trccompanies.com

St. Louis City, South St. Louis County

Kathy Ball  
Business Development
636.673.4424  |  KBall@trccompanies.com

North St. Louis County, St. Charles County

Jane Parker
Business Development
573.476.2857  |  JParker@trccompanies.com

Mid-Missouri Southeast Missouri

Andrew Veile
Business Development 
314.341.5716  |  AVeile@trccompanies.com

West St. Louis County, Franklin County


